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1

2
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7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

262518509001
262518509002
262518509003
262518509004
262518509005
262518509006
262518509007
262518509008
262518509009
262518509010
262518509011
262518509012
262518509013
262518509014
262518509015
262518509016
262518509017
262518509018
262518509019
262518509020
262518509021
262518509022
262518509023
262518509024

ابا ذر فلاح  حسن حنون
احمد رياض شاكر جابر

باقر علي وليد وحيد
جعفر طارق مزهر عايش
حبيب رحمن حسن طلال 
حسن محمد جاسم حسين

حسين رسول حسين مطلك
رضا احمد حسين فضاله

سجاد جلال  موحان حسين
ضرغام حامد مطر جعفر
عباس حسين جعفر زامل
علي احمد عبدالله خنجر
علي بهجت رحيم حسين
علي جاسم مظهر عايش

علي حسين مسعود حسن
علي الاكبر  ماهر رحيم عباس

عيسى حسن مانع جعفر
كاظم حيدر لطيف محمد

كاظم جمال موحان حسين
محسن محمد قاسم عباس

محمد حسين انصيف جاسم
محمد قاسم حسين مطلك
مسلم حسين جعفر زامل
منتظر مؤيد فلاح  دحام

82
84
57
54
75
90
80
86
89
92
58
85
66
98
55
93
83
99
86
91
76
78
64
81

64
88
64
64
94
85
82
68
78
59
21
78
50
87
50
79
74
87
83
75
80
61
81
56

28
62
32
28
82
21
50
40
50
50
32
50
50
60
31
50
31
50
57
50
28
35
36
50

62
81
66
60
97
58
69
66
65
56
50
62
50
73
52
70
61
69
84
69
63
77
66
56

50
76
38
58
92
55
69
76
73
64
24
70
65
76
50
66
85
88

100
60
70
50
50
52

91
76
50
56
82
60
62
56
61
67
39
74
50
76
50
68
81
64
81
76
77
56
68
57

مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح

0
467

0
0

522
0

412
0

416
388

0
419
331
470

0
426

0
457
491
421

0
0
0

352

0
77.83

0
0

87
0

68.67
0

69.33
64.67

0
69.83
55.17
78.33

0
71
0

76.17
81.83
70.17

0
0
0

58.67
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

262518509025
262518509026
262518509027
262528509028
262528509029
262528509030
262528509031
262528509032
262528509033
262528509034
262528509035
262528509036
262528509037
262528509038
262528509039
262528509040
262528509041
262528509042
262528509043
262528509044
262528509045
262528509046
262528509047
262528509048

مهدي جبر العيبي خلاف 
موسى عباس جهاد كاظم

يوسف جاسم مهدي عجاج
اسيل عقيل محسن طلال 
الاء  نعمه علوان بريسم

بنين علي مانع جعفر
تقوى احمد عباس رجاء
دعاء محمد لطيف محمد
رتاج علي هادي عباس
رقيه حاتم دحام طلال 
رقيه اياد كريم سحاب

زهراء رحيم محمد مهوس
زهراء جلال  محسن طلال 

زهراء حاتم علي بريسم
زهراء علي مانع جعفر

زهراء هلال  موحان حسين
زينب حسين انصيف جاسم
زينب جلال  موحان حسين

زينب حبيب شاكر جابر
زينب حبيب جعفر طلال 
زينب خالد انصيف جاسم

زينب خضير عباس عبد الحسن
ساره عباس انصيف جاسم

فاطمه حاتم صالح حيدر

64
82
64
73
62
78
95
98
88
85
50
67
94
68
72
73
95
77
90
82
79

100
56
88

53
64
63
75
72
77
91
82
77
95
50
51
94
60
50
77

100
75
77
67

100
100
80
92

24
32
50
50
32
55
58
40
36
50
52
27
60
50
37
50
50
50
57
28
54
84
37
74

50
50
50
60
58
77
78
53
79
67
55
55
91
34
50
52
87
63
80
71
94
78
61
64

50
70
73
73
60
84
80
74
77
67
35
54
89
59
58
61
79
72
84
64

100
95
50
68

39
55
41
57
76
79
88
76
60
69
56
56
76
62
51
53
71
50
61
65
86
86
53
39

مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل

0
0
0

388
0

450
490

0
0

433
0
0

504
0
0

366
482
387
449

0
513
543

0
0

0
0
0

64.67
0

75
81.67

0
0

72.17
0
0

84
0
0

61
80.33
64.5

74.83
0

85.5
90.5

0
0
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8509

49

50

51

52

53

54

262528509049
262528509050
262528509051
262528509052
262528509053
262528509054

نرجس احمد جميل حسان
نرجس طالب جاسم حسين

نور عماد كريم سحاب
يقين حسين كامل فارس

يقين رسول حسين مطلك
يقين علاء  لطيف محمد

74
53
79
63
80
99

63
53
64
62
73
57

32
31
32
50
52
36

50
34
50
76
64
50

52
37
37
52
64
66

50
50
39
50
68
61

مكمل
راسب
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل

0
0
0

353
401

0

0
0
0

58.83
66.83

0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

54 27 27

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

26 13 13

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

25 13 12

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

3 1 2

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

0124255
 100% 98% 56% 96% 91% 91%

 48.15%

 مدير مركز فحص
صباح نوري عبد الحسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
54 27 27

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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